
 
Holiday calendar 2024-25 

 
July 2024 

Fair Monday  
 

Monday 15th July 

Children return  
 

Tuesday 16th July  

Last day of EYC term  
 

Wednesday 31st July  

 
August 2024 

New session starts 
 

Thursday 1st August  

In-service days  
 

Monday 12th August 
Tuesday 13th August  

Children return  
 

Wednesday 14th August  

 
September 2024 

September weekend  Friday 27th September to  
Monday 30h  September (inclusive) 

Children return  
 
 

Tuesday 1stth October 
 
  

 

 
October 2024 

In-service day  
 

Friday 11th October  

Children return 
 

Monday 14th October 

 
December 2024 and January 2025 

Christmas and New Year (end of term)  Wednesday 25th December to 
Thursday 2nd January  
 

Children return 
 

Friday 3rd January  

 
February 2025 

In-service day  

 

Wednesday 19th February  

Children return  
 

Thursday 20th February 
 
 
 



 
  

     
 

   
 

 
  

   
 

  
 

  
 

  

  
 

    
 

 
 

  

 
  

  
 

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

 
 

April 2025 
Easter break Friday 18th April to Monday 21st April 

Children return Tuesday 22nd April 

May 2025 
May Day (closed) Monday 5th May 

In-service day Tuesday 6th May 

Children return Wednesday 7th May 

May weekend Friday 23rd to Monday 26th May 

Children return Tuesday 27th May 

July 2025 
Fair Monday Monday 14th July 

Children return Tuesday 15th July 

Last day of the EYC term Thursday 31st July 




